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Stacking Option: No 
Hardwood Species: Ash, Cherry, Red Oak,
Maple, White Oak
Arms: With
Seat Type: Wooden or Upholstered
Warranty: 10 years
Construction: Mortise & Tenon

CONTEMPORARY CAPTAIN

24"

Height (H):

Chair Width (CW):

Seat Depth (SD):

Sitting Height (SH):

Front Width (FW):

Chair Dimensions

24"

33"

18"

19"


